THE DATASHEET OF
MAX312FESE+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX312F/MAX313F/MAX314F are quad, single-
pole/single-throw (SPST), fault-protected analog switch-
es. They are pin compatible with the industry-standard
nonprotected MAX312/MAX313/MAX314. These switch-

SPST Analog Switches
10 ______________________________________________________________________________________
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX313FESE -40°C to +85°C 16 SO
MAX313FEPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX314FESE -40°C to +85°C 16 SO
MAX314FEPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
Chip Information
TRANSISTOR COUNT: 251
PROCESS: CMOS
SUBSTRATE CONNECTED TO: V+